OP \$40.00 2070442

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM384429

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JOE A. HARGIS		05/12/2016	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARGIS INDUSTRIES, LP	
Doing Business As:	SEALTITE BUILDING FASTENERS	
Street Address:	6357 Reynolds Road	
City:	TYLER	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75708	
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2070442	KWIK-SEAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7038164100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7038164000

Email: nixonptomail@nixonvan.com

Correspondent Name: Frank P. Presta **Address Line 1:** 901 N. Glebe Rd.

Address Line 2: 11th Floor

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Frank P. Presta
SIGNATURE:	/Frank P. Presta/
DATE SIGNED:	05/16/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=6248_10_Assignment_KWIK-SEAL#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005794 FRAME: 0060

FPP-6248-10

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Joe A. Hargis, a U.S. citizen, of 6357 Reynolds Road, Tyler, Texas

75708, has adopted and used to the mark KWIK-SEAL and is a joint owner of

Registration No. 2070442, dated June 10, 1997, in the U.S Patent and Trademark

Office for this mark; and

WHEREAS, Hargis Industries, LP, DBA Sealtite Building Fasteners, a Limited

Partnership of Texas, of 6357 Reynolds Road, Tyler, Texas 75708, is desirous of

acquiring said mark and said registration thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is

hereby acknowledged, said Joe A. Hargis does hereby assign unto said Hargis

Industries, LP, DBA Sealtite Building Fasteners, all of his right, title and interest in and

to said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the

above-identified registration thereof.

COE A HARGIS

TRADEMARK REEL: 005794 FRAME: 0061

RECORDED: 05/16/2016